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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

AMANDA CZUBKOWSKI351
PARK AVENUE

9.725 9.475 9.5259.100 37.825
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

ISABELLA PINO346
PARK AVENUE

9.550 9.150 9.0509.225 36.975
3 7 1 5 2 

2 

KAITLYN MULAC347
WEST BROWARD

9.250 9.575 8.8259.075 36.725
5 1 5 7 3T

3T

MYA RUSH342
PARK AVENUE

9.100 9.525 9.1758.925 36.725
7T 2 6 3 3T

3T

ELISA ORTUZAR352
CORAL REEF

9.150 9.225 9.1509.200 36.725
6 5 2 4 3T

3T

MEGGAN MARTIN350
PARK AVENUE

9.700 9.450 9.2508.200 36.600
2 4 10 2 6 

6 

KENNEDY MADISON343
WEST BROWARD

9.100 9.175 9.0259.150 36.450
7T 6 3 6 7 

7 

LANI RIDOUTTS348
POWER TUMBLE

9.325 8.925 8.8008.725 35.775
4 8 8 8 8 

8 

BRIANA DAIL349
WEST BROWARD

9.050 8.525 8.7008.800 35.075
9 10 7 9 9 

9 

MADISON TURNER341
GENIE'S

9.025 8.725 8.2508.700 34.700
10 9 9 10 10 

10 

RILEY SMITH345
TWISTERS

8.825 6.700 7.8257.000 30.350
12 12 12 11 11 

11 

ISABELLA LABRADOR344
TWISTERS

8.875 7.050 6.8007.375 30.100
11 11 11 12 12 

12 
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